GAF / CHAMPIONNAT AURA / INDIVIDUELLES PERF & PERF REG

DU 06/04/2024 AU 07/04/2024

REGIONALE 14-15 ANS GAF

Pos. Nom Club Score \' \' ‘.«ZI :L! i i Total
Total 10.950 10.500 11350 10.600 11.200
ANNECY - Dff, 3200 3.200 2300 3500 3.700
1 Line FERRIERE SALESIENNE 44100
ANNECY Exé. 7.750 7.300 9,050 7.100 7.500
Pén, 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Total 9.900 11.250 9.850 10.200 11.700
BOURG DE PEAGE - Diff 2,000 3.200 2300 3.000 3.400
IT. A . . . K
2 Mayssa TAVA U NIAOHN_l LGEYTTA TJ‘EQ UE 43.000
Q Exé. 7.900 8.050 7.550 7.200 8.300
PEAGEQISE
Pén, 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Total 11.000 10.750 10.200 10.550 11.200
JASSANS RIOTTIER - Dff, 2.400 2.400 1700 2.700 3.100
3 Méloé LAGRANGE ECOLE GYMNIQUE 42,950
DE JASSANS Exé. 8.600 8.350 8.500 7.850 8.100
Pén. 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Total 11.100 11300 10.200 10.050 11.250
VIRIAT - Dff, 1600 1.600 2300 2700 2.800
4 Loane GREFFERAT GYMNASTIQUE 42.800
CLUB VIRIAT Exé. 9.500 9.700 7.900 7.350 8.450
Pén. 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Total 11,050 11.250 10.300 9.200 11.700
JASSANS RIOTTIER - Dff, 2.400 2.400 1700 3.200 3.400
5 Ines BABUT ECOLE GYMNIQUE 42.450
DE JASSANS Exé. 8.650 8.850 8.600 6.000 8.300
Pén. 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Total 10.450 10.700 10.050 10.450 10,500
VIRIAT - Diff, 2.400 2.400 1700 2.700 2700
6 Apolline GUERITAINE GYMNASTIQUE 41.700
CLUB VIRIAT Exé. 8.050 8.300 8.350 7.750 7.800
Pén. 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Total 12.200 12150 10.050 8.650 10.750
FONTAINE - Diff, 3.200 3.200 2300 2.800 3.400
7 Ciara CLEMENT ASSOCIATION 41650
SPORTIVE FONTAINE Exé. 9.000 8.950 7.750 5.850 7.350
Pén. 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Total 10.850 10.300 10.150 9.950 10.400
VIRIAT - Diff. 2.400 2.400 1700 1.900 2.700
8 Léna GOALES GYMNASTIQUE 41350
CLUB VIRIAT Exé. 8.450 7.900 8.450 8.050 7.700
Pén. 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Total 10.400 10.150 10,500 9.700 10.700
VIRIAT - Diff. 1600 1600 1700 2.500 2.800
9 Marine BERNARD GYMNASTIQUE 41300
CLUB VIRIAT Exé. 8.800 8.550 8.800 7.200 7.900
Pén. 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Total 0.000 10.150 9.450 10300 11.200
ALBERTVILLE - Dff. 0.000 1600 1.800 3.100 3.400
10 Alicia MONGELLAZ AVANT GARDE 41,100
ALBERTVILLE Exé. 0.000 8.550 7.650 7.200 7.800
Pén. 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Total 9.950 9.600 10,500 9.700 10.900
) Diff. 1600 1600 2.200 3.600 3.600
11 Rose HUARD ouLl NGSYMCASCOL 41,050
Exé. 8350 8.000 8.300 6.100 7.300

Pén. 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000



12

13

19

20

22

23

Charlie QUEROL

Nadia ZOHNY

Théa LEROUGE

Justine BENOIT

Salomé LE GALL

Clara GOUGAUD

LEELOU uCCO

Isla HENDERSON-ROSS

Juliette BUET

Ambre BONORA

Juliette HERVOUET

Lili-Joy RACODON

LAROCHE SUR
FORON - ENTENTE
GYMNIQUE DU
FAUCIGNY

FERNEY VOLTAIRE -
AGYM FERNEY
VOLTAIRE

NEUVILLE S/SAONE
- NEUVILLE GYM

BELLERIVE SUR
ALLIER - LA
BELLERIVOISE

GEX - LA GEXOISE

CUSSET-LA
FRANCAISE DE
CUSSET

BOURG DE PEAGE -
UNION GYMNIQUE
ATHLETIQUE
PEAGEOISE

FERNEY VOLTAIRE -
AGYM FERNEY
VOLTAIRE

STANDRE DE CORCY
- LASEREINE DE ST
ANDRE DE CORCY

MONTLUEL - LA
SEREINE
GYMNASTIQUE
MONTLUEL

NEUVILLE S/SAONE
- NEUVILLE GYM

LYON - GYM LYON
METROPOLE
CHASSIEU LYON

Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.

Pén.

Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.

Pén.

10.700
2.400
8300
0.000
10.950
2.400
8.550
0.000
11.200
3.200
8.000
0.000
10.100
1.600
8.500
0.000
9.400
1.600
7.800
0.000
10.400
1.600
8.800
0.000

10.850
1.600
9.250
0.000
10.850
2.400
8.450
0.000
10.900
2.600
8.300
0.000
9.550
1.600
7.950
0.000
10.050
1.600
8.450
0.000
10.000
1.600
8.400
0.000

10.800
2.400
8.400
0.000
10.550
2400
8.150
0.000
10.950
3.200
7.750
0.000
9.750
1.600
8.150
0.000
9.650
1.600
8.050
0.000
10.900
1.600
9.300
0.000

10.350
1.600
8.750
0.000
10.850
2.400
8.450
0.000
10.400
2.400
8.000
0.000
10.100
1.600
8.500
0.000
10.300
1.600
8.700
0.000
10.550
1.600
8.950
0.000

9.600
3.000
6.600
0.000
8.500
3.000
5500
0.000
8.800
2.700
6.100
0.000
10.350
3.000
7.350
0.000
9.600
2.900
6.700
0.000
8.850
2.700
6.150
0.000

8.300
2.600
5.700
0.000
9.450
2.700
6.750
0.000
7.850
2.900
4.950
0.000
9.800
2.300
7.500
0.000
8.300
2.700
5.600
0.000
8.150
2.800
5.350
0.000

10.600
2.600
8.100
0.100
11.000
3.600
7.500
0.100
10.800
3.700
7.100
0.000
10.000
2.600
7.400
0.000
10.750
3.000
7.750
0.000
10.450
2.900
7.550
0.000

10.650
3.400
7.250
0.000
9.700
2.700
7.300
0.300
11.000
3.600
7.400
0.000
10.450
2.500
7.950
0.000
10.700
3.500
7.200
0.000
10.600
3.200
7.400
0.000

40.650

40.600

40.350

40.100

40.100

40.050

39.750

39.700

39.450

39.350

38750

38.600
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30

Mae linh NGUYEN SANTONI

Rose FALQ

Luna RODRIGUEZ

Agathe VENET RICHARD

Joline FOURNIER

May lee MECHIN

Ornella HYSENI

FEYZIN -
GYMNASTIQUE SUD
EST LYONNAIS

MONTBRISON -
ENTENTE
GYMNIQUE
SAVIGNEUX
MONTBRISON

MONISTROL
S/LOIRE -
MONISTROL GYM

SEYSSINET -
AMICALE CLUB
SEYSSINET

BELLERIVE SUR
ALLIER - LA
BELLERIVOISE

STETIENNE - ETOILE
DE MONTAUD ST
ETIENNE

STJULIEN EN
GENEVOIS - GYM
CLUB DU GENEVOIS

Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.

Pén.

Total
Diff.
Exé.

Pén.

9.350
1.600
7.750
0.000

11.000
2.200
8.800
0.000
9.650
1.600
8.050
0.000
10.250
2.400
7.850
0.000
9.600
1.600
8.000
0.000
10.250
1.600
8.650
0.000
9.900
1.600
8.300
0.000

10.150
1.600
8.550
0.000

8.650
2,000
6.650
0.000
9.300
2.600
6.700
0.000
9.750
2.200
7.550
0.000
9.500
2.800
6.700
0.000
8.500
2.500
6.000
0.000
7.950
2.700
5.250
0.000

7.550
3.000
4.550
0.000

9.750
2.800
6.950
0.000
8.650
3.000
5.650
0.000
10.450
2.900
7.550
0.000
9.550
2.700
6.850
0.000
9.450
2.600
6.850
0.000
9.200
2.200
7.000
0.000

9.050
2.500
6.550
0.000

38.600

38.550

38.300

37.900

37.850

36.850

35.600



